33
2-f4.5
f44
20.7
TYPE
TR110 Series TR120 Series
Non-Isolation Isolation
Non-Display LCD Non-Display LCD

Sensor head Sensor head Sensor head Sensor head
Technical Summary:
Ordering Information
Input  type V : DC Voltage
 I : DC Current
Input range
Display
Unit
Output
Type
Communication
0: none
1: Modbus
2: HART
3: HART, Modbus
DIN Rail none Modbus; select 0, 2 only.
T R 1 9 9 - 9 9 - 9 9 9 9 - 9
0: 1: 9:OtherL LC      F
0:
1:
4-20mA
20-4mA
T : Thermocouple/RTD
R: ohm
10: none isolation
20: isolation 1.5KV
30: DIN Rail none isolation
31: DIN Rail isolation 1.5KV
0:none   1:LCD
DIN Rail none display; select 0 only. V
I
R
0:V
0:mA
0:Ohm
0~0.5V
0~1V
0~5V
0~10V
0~20V
0~20mA
4~20mA
0~400Ohm
01
02
03
04
05
01
02
01
DC VoItage
DC VoItage
DC VoItage
DC VoItage
DC VoItage
DC Current
DC Current
Resistance
Input rangeUnit